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Q2: Do you host at least one assessment day at your institution? If less than a full
day or delivered in a different modality, please explain in the Other box below.
Answered: 27 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

Other (please specify)
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Q2: Do you host at least one assessment day at your institution? If less than a full
day or delivered in a different modality, please explain in the Other box below.
Answered: 27 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 37.04% 10
No 37.04% 10
Other (please specify) 25.93% 7
TOTAL 27

Powered by .{‘\, SurveyMonkey



Q3: Do you have an assessment committee to advise and guide institutional

efforts?
Answered: 27 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

Other (please specify)
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Q3: Do you have an assessment committee to advise and guide institutional

efforts?
Answered: 27 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 51.85% 14
No 18.52% 5
Other (please specify) 29.63% 8
TOTAL 27
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Q4: Do you have Institutional Learning Outcomes (ISLOs)? if not, please explain in
the Other box below why not or when you expect to develop them.
Answered: 26 Skipped: 1

Yes

No
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Q4: Do you have Institutional learning Outcomes (ISLOs)? if not, please explain in
the Other box below why not or when you expect to develop them.
Answered: 26 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 62.96% 17
No 33.33% 9
TOTAL 26
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Q5: Do you have Program Learning Outcomes (PLOs)? If not, please explain in the
Other box below why not and when you might expect to develop them.
Answered: 27 Skipped: 0

Yes

No
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Q5: Do you have Program Learning Outcomes (PLOs)? If not, please explain in the
Other box below why not and when you might expect to develop them.
Answered: 27 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 92.59% 25
No 7.41% 2
TOTAL 27
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Q6: Do you have a director of assessment or an individual whose full-time responsibility is to
lead institutional assessment? If not, please explain in the Other box below how are

assessment initiatives led at your institution.
Answered: 27 Skipped: 0

Yes

No
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responsibility is to lead institutional assessment? If not, please explain in the
Other box below how are assessment initiatives led at your institution.
Answered: 27 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 66.67% 18
No 33.33% 9
TOTAL 27
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Q7: Do you have at least one faculty member who receives release time or some
form of compensation to focus on supporting assessment at your institution?
Answered: 27 Skipped: 0

Yes

No
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Q7: Do you have at least one faculty member who receives release time or some
form of compensation to focus on supporting assessment at your institution?
Answered: 27 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 74.07% 20
No 25.93% 7
TOTAL 27
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Q8: Assuming you are conducting assessment of learning on your campus (true), do you use standardized,
qualitative, or mixed methods for collection? Please detail what methods you are using in the Other box below.
If you are not doing assessment (false), why not? Also, use the Other box below to explain why not.

Answered: 26 Skipped: 1

True

False
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detail what methods you are using in the Other box below. If you are not doing
assessment (false), why not? Also, use the Other box below to explain why not.

Answered: 26 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

True 96.30% 26
False 0% 0
TOTAL 26
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Q9: If you are doing assessment, is it focused on general education only (yes)? If you are doing more than
general education, please so indicate what areas in the Other box below. If you are not doing assessment (no),
please skip this question.

Answered: 23 Skipped: 4

Yes

No
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you are doing more than general education, please so indicate what areas in the
Other box below. If you are not doing assessment (no), please skip this question.

Answered: 23 Skipped: 4

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 29.63% 8
No 55.56% 15
TOTAL 23

Powered by .{‘), SurveyMonkey



Q10: Are there specific programmatic initiatives, actions or policies the Mass. DHE should
undertake that would enable you to better advance and deepen the use of assessment on your

campus? If yes, please detail in the Other box below.
Answered: 25 Skipped: 2

Yes

No
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should undertake that would enable you to better advance and deepen the use of
assessment on your campus? If yes, please detail in the Other box below.

Answered: 25 Skipped: 2

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 73.08% 19
No 23.08% 6
TOTAL 25

Powered by .{‘), SurveyMonkey



Q11: Do you have an assessment budget at your institution? If so, how much are you spending per student
FTE for assessment at your institution? Please provide the answer and also the detail how you determined
this, i.e., provide the budgeted amount divided by your student FTE number in the Other box below.

Answered: 25 Skipped: 2

Yes

No
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the answer and also the detail how you determined this, i.e., provide the budgeted
amount divided by your student FTE number in the Other box below.
Answered: 25 Skipped: 2

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 51.85% 14
No 40.74% 11
TOTAL 25
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